28      Ergonomic Handling Systems
B-Series Spring Balancers
The Ingersoll Rand spring balancer   ADVANTAGE
Features
B-Series spring balancers compensate weight of your power tools or other manufacturing
equipment and enable operator to lift or lower it with minimal effort. Series BIDS, BHD and
BSD(L) feature “Zero Gravity” effect allowing virtually effortless load repositioning all along
cable travel.

(kg)
BMDS-2 1.0 - 2.5 2.0 2.0
BMDS-4 2.0 - 4.0 2.0 2.0
BMDS-6 4.0 - 6.0 2.0 2.3
BMDS-8 6.0 - 8.0 2.0 2.5
BMDLN-4 2.0 - 4.0 2.5 2.9
BMDLN-6 4.0 - 6.0 2.5 3.2
BMDLN-8 6.0 - 8.0 2.5 3.5
BMDLN-10 8.0 - 10 2.5 3.7
BMDLN-12 10.0 - 14 2.5 4.0
BMDLLN-4 (1) 2.0 - 4.0 2.5 3.0
BMDLLN-6 (1) 4.0 - 6.0 2.5 3.3
BMDLLN-8 (1) 6.0 - 8.0 2.5 3.6
BMDLLN-10 (1) 8.0 - 10 2.5 3.8
BIDS-7 4.0 - 7.0 2.0 5.0
BIDS-10 7.0 - 10 2.0 5.5
BIDS-14 10 - 14 2.0 5.5
BIDS-18 14 - 18 2.0 6.5
BIDS-22 18 - 22 2.0 6.0
BIDS-26 22 - 25 2.0 6.6
BHD-15 10 - 15 2.0 10.3
BHD-20 15 - 20 2.0 10.6
BHD-25 20 - 25 2.0 11.2
BHD-30 25 - 30 2.0 11.5
BHD-35 30 - 35 2.0 11.8
BHD-45 35 - 45 2.0 12.4
BHD-55 45 - 55 2.0 12.5
BHD-65 55 - 65 2.0 13.6
(1)  Locking type balancer: sharp pull on the wire rope will lock it in position allowing
attached load to be manipulated freely – without weight compensation. Pulling
again will unlock the wire rope and resume weight compensation.
Super duty balancers
Model no. Load capacity
(kg)
Max. stroke
(m)
Weight
(kg)
BSD-20 15 -20 2.5 19.0
BSD-30 20 - 30 2.5 19.8
BSD-40 30 - 40 2.5 20.8
BSD-50 40 - 50 2.5 23.9
BSD-60 50 -60 2.5 25.4
BSD-70 60 - 70 2.5 26.8
BSD-80 70 - 80 2.5 27.8
BSD-90 80 - 90 2.5 28.8
BSD-100 90 - 100 2.5 35.6
BSD-120 100 - 120 2.5 38.8
BSD-140 120 - 140 2.5 41.8
BSD-150 130 - 150 2.5 44.5
BSD-165 150 - 165 2.5 48.2
BSDL-20 15 -20 3.0 19.1
BSDL-25 20 - 25 3.0 19.9
BSDL-35 25 - 35 3.0 20.9
BSDL-45 35 - 45 3.0 23.8
BSDL-50 40 - 50 3.0 23.9
BSDL-60 50- 60 3.0 25.3
BSDL-70 60 - 70 3.0 26.7
BSDL-80 70 - 80 3.0 28.0
BSDL-90 80 - 90 3.0 29.0
BSDL-100 90 - 100 3.0 36.8
BSDL-115 100 - 115 3.0 38.7
BSDL-130 115 - 130 3.0 39.9
BSDL-140 130 - 140 3.0 42.8
BSDL-150 140 - 150 3.0 45.6
BSDL-180 160 - 180 3.0 50.0
20
22
.7
290